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200407160003
94560

07/16/2004
12:56:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200407160003
94550

200407190003
98570

07/19/2004
12:10:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200407190003
98560

200407270004
16250

07/27/2004
10:52:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BICE,
DEWAYNE

200109270004
17701

200407160003
94550

07/16/2004
12:56:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSSELL,
RONALD L

27 84 Lot#:1147
Book:27 Pg:84

200407190003
98560

07/19/2004
12:10:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEET,
ARTHUR E

5 135 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:135

200407300004
25320

07/30/2004
01:56:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

LETSON,
TIMOTHY A

18 38 200210010004
73500

Lot#:99
Book:18 Pg:38


