Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407160003 94560	12:56:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200407160003 94550	
200407190003 98570	12:10:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200407190003 98560	
200407270004 16250		FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE, DEWAYNE					200109270004 17701	
200407160003 94550	12:56:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSSELL, RONALD L			27	84		Lot#:1147 Book:27 Pg:84
200407190003 98560		FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEET, ARTHUR E			5	135		Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:135
200407300004 25320	01:56:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	LETSON, TIMOTHY A			18	38	200210010004 73500	Lot#:99 Book:18 Pg:38